
 

PG C Time Table 
 

Day/Time 1 
10:00-10:10am 

2 
10:10-10:40am 

3 
10:40–11:10am 11:10-11:40am 4 

11:40-12:10pm 
5 

12:10-12:40pm 
6 

12:40- 12:50pm 

Sunday 

S 
E 
T 
T 
L 
E 
D 
O 
W 
N 
& 
A 
S 
S 
E 
M 
B 
L 
Y 

Circle Time 
&  

Music 
English B Rhymes 

Physical  
Education 
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Monday Circle Time English R 
Art & 
Craft 

Math 

Tuesday 
Circle time 

&  
Zoom in 

Math E English Motor Skill 

 
Wednesday 

Circle Time 
and  

Show & Tell 

 
Story 
Time 

A Math 
Exploring 

Around Us 

Thursday Circle Time Math K Motor Skill English 


